
 

 

 

 

AREA DRESSAGE COMPETITIONS 2024 
 

Area Date Venue Organiser 

1 20th July Auchlishie Area 1 area1@pcuk.org 

2 7th July Alnwick Ford 
Equestrian Centre Percy Hunt dc.percy@pcuk.org 

3 2nd June Bishop Burton College, 
HU17 8QG Holderness  holderness@pcuk.org 

4 7th July Warren Farm 
Equestrian, L37 0AN Haydock Park haydockpark@pcuk.org 

5 26th 
May Llandyrnog Flint & Denbigh flintdenbigh@pcuk.org 

6 30th 
June 

White Hall Farm, LN6 
9JR Blankney Hunt blankney@pcuk.org 

7 6th July Onley Grounds Atherstone Hunt izzmeadows@gmail.com 

8 21st July Ickworth, IP29 5QE Suffolk Hunt suffolk@pcuk.org  

9 13th July Spetchley Park, WR5 
1RS Croome Hunt dc.croome@pcuk.org 

10 13th July Usk Showground, NP15 
1EY Dare Valley sinaidressage@hotmail.com 

11 23rd 
June 

Felbridge Showground, 
RH19 2NU 

Old Surrey & 
Burstow Hunt dc.oldsurreyburstow@pcuk.org 

12 30th 
June 

Berkshire College of 
Agriculture 

Hertfordshire 
Hunt hertfordshire@pcuk.org  

13 14th July Heath Farm   

14 23rd 
June Turnpike Showground South & West 

Wilts Henriette.w@live.co.uk 

15 14th July Langport   

16 14th July Holsworthy 
Showground 

Tetcott & South 
Tetcott tetcottsouthtetcotts@pcuk.org 

17 27th July Omagh Showground Seskinore 
Harriers seskinore@pcuk.org 

18 13th July Llanllyr, SA48 8QB Vale of Clettwr valeofclettwr@pcuk.org 

19 2nd June Muirmill Equestrian 
Centre, KA1 5SH Strathblane strathblane@pcuk.org  
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